

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).961/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2010 in CMWP No.67948/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DHANESH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr.Yatin M.Jagtap, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G.S.Bhatt, Adv.
Mr.Sushil Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners has circulated a letter
seeking an adjournment so as to enable him to file rejoinder affidavit.
List after three weeks.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar